NnyHbiii 3a4eT Ob6nacTHbIX copeBHOBaHMI 2014 manbumkm 2000-2001 r.p.

Fop, Oukn 1]O4Ku IlI] Oukn V
Mecto damununa KomaHpga

poxa. iyp | Typ
1 [|Ky3HeuoB Unbsa 2000 JCOHOCLUOP "MctnHa"-1 80 80
2 [Yubuc AnekcaHap 2000 JCOMOCLUOP "UctnHa"-1 64 75
3 [Fpuropbes AnekcaHap 2000 JCOHOCLUOP "UctnHa"-2 67 71
4 |rBo3aes Hukuta 2000 JCOKOCLUOP "UctnHa"-1 71 61
5 [NbinbublH daHuna 2000 |WaTypa KAKOCLL 61 67
6 [Mwuraescku flaypeHuue 2000 JCOKOCLUOP "UctnHa"-2 75 48
7 [KceHodoHTOB Ceprei 2001 |/1/K HaceakuHa 56 64
8 [|Go6bines Amutpuit 2000 |/1/K HaceakuHa 61 56
9 [|Bonkos Ceprei 2001 |Hapo-®omuHck AHOCLL Nel 50 58
10 [Aapos Anekceit 2000 |Xmmkm OKOCLU-1 52 49
11 JEnunwos AHapeit 2000 |KpacHoropck'"3opkuii"l 48 50
12 |rsosges Bnagucnas 2000 JCOHOCLUOP "UctnHa"-2 54 43
13 |lpuropbes MBaH 2000 JCOKOCLUOP "UctnHa"-3 42 52
14 |Ponomees OaHuna 2000 JKpacHoropck'"3opkuii"l 47 47
15 JKontesuos Muxann 2000 |Xmmkm OKOCLU-1 46 46
16 [CapaTosckuii AnekcaHgap | 2000 [Masnoso-MNocag GG 37 54
17 JAopoHoB Unba 2000 |Xmmkm OHOCLU-1 49 39
18 |Ckyapapes HOpuit 2000 |/1/K HaceakuHa 41 45
19 |EsTiOXOB MnbA 2001 JMoponbckuii"BuTasp'-1 40 44
20 [lopauyes AnekcaHap 2000 |®PpsaHoso "daken" 39 41
21 |bepapiwes HUKuta 2000 JCOKOCLUOP "UctnHa"-3 45 30
22 [lonoBaHb Ceprem 2000 |3nektpocTtanb KOKOCLL 29 42
23 [Hukonanuyk MaKkcum 2000 |Xmmkm OKOCLU-1 45 26
24 |KanawHukos Mpuropumit 2000 |benoosepckmin"Cnapra" 30 35
25 |BykopeHKo ApTyp 2001 JNoponbckuii"BuTasp"-2 32 32
26 |KytykoB Hukonam 2001 |Bonokonamck OHOCLLU 21 40
27 |Kapnos Bukrtop 2000 JMoponbckuii"BuTasp'-1 38 19
28 |YronbHukos daHuun 2001 |MBaHTeeBka KAOHOCLLU 35 20
29 [CemeHoB Cepreit 2000 |Hapo-®omuHck AHOCLL Nel 17 36
30 [AHuH Kupunn 2001 |WaTypa KAKOCLL 31 22
31 |KoHgpatbes Erop 2000 |Bonokonamck OHOCLU 23 28
32 [Cupgopos AHgpelt 2000 |3nektpocTtanb KOKOCLL 22 27
33 |llepbakos Banepui 2001 |Amwutpos CAKOCLLOP 12 34
34 ]AkoBeHKo HuKonal 2000 JKonomHa CAIKOCLLOP 28 18
35 [TekTtoB AMutpuii 2000 |/1/K HaceakuHa 43
36 |HocoHoB Makcum 2000 |OmwuTpos CAKOCLLOP 10 31
37 |Becenos Makcum 2000 lyxosuupbl AHOCLLU 38
38 [Tutos Opuit 2000 |WaTypa KAKOCLL 37
39 JA6aypaxmaHoB daHnun 2001 |KpacHoropck'"3opkuia"2 25 11
40 |HuKkuTMH Munxann 2000 |®dpasuHo KAKOCLU 36
41 |Xoxkatenes Omutpuit 2000 |HoruHck AHOCLU 15 21
42 |bynrakos Makcum 2000 JYexos AHOCLU 35
43 |O6ogos Nnba 2000 [KpacHoropck "3opknin-2 33
44 |Tawwm Hukonai 2001 JYexos AHOCLU 33
45 |BuwHaAKos HuknTa 2001 |KpacHo3HameHck OHOCLU 29
46 |Kowenes Amutpuit 2001 |OanHuoBO-Epwoso 14 14
47 [Matunes Kamun 2000 JHoruHck AHOCL 27
48 |CrynuH OaHumn 2001 JYexos AHOCLU 19 8
49 |Kanuteesckuit EBreHui 2001 JKpacHoropck'"3opkuia"2 26
50 [Cenusepcros VBaH 2000 |3apamck COAKOCLLUOP 24 2
51 |bysagyraH Ceprem 2000 |OanHuoBO-Epwioso 25
52 |Kopmyxmn UBaH 2000 |OanHuoBO-Epwioso 2 23
53 JKosba AnekcaHap 2000 yxosuupbl AHOCLLU 24
54 |/10KTIOXMH AHTOH 2000 |KpacHbie Kpbiaba 6 16
55 JTumowwnH Hukuta 2000 JMoponbckuii"BuTasp"-2 20
56 |Kosanes EBreHuit 2000 JPameHckoe "Onumn" 18
57 [|Canata Hukuta 2000 |Mokawnck KOKOCLU 17
58 |Matunes bopwuc 2000 |HoruHck AHOCLU 11 5
59 JdPodoHoB Bragnmmp 2001 JMoponbckuii"BuTasp"-2 16
60 [Measeuknin Aptem 2001 |Mbitrwm OHOCL 15
61 |lomapes Erop 2002 |Xumkum OKOCLU - 2 13
62 [MBaHoB Muxaun 2000 |benoosepckmin"Cnapra" 13
63 [dPenopos AHapen 2000 |2nektpocTtanb KOKOCLL 12
64 |lepacumos MoaHH 2001 |KpacHbie Kpbiaba 10




65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131

WanknH UeaH
MpuseseHueB BAavecnas
Xpomos JaHuun
LUyMHBbIA AHTOH
Hekunwos Mwuxaunn
Konypapos Omutpuii
NatoxuH NeaH
Mwuxees Makcum
MyxaseTBaduH Erop
Apxunos Anekcew
AnekcaHgpos Bnagnmmp
CopOoKuH OmuTpunii
AHTOHOB AHApei
Aptemos Knupunn
AxTumenuyk Makcum
banaaH Anekcel
benakos Kupunn
BoHaapeHko AHapeW
BbikoBCKMIA JaHnun
lonosuH Aptem
lopbyHoB MBaH
OmuTpues Bnagummp
Lonros Nasen
Epwos Aptem
3amapyes Ceprei
3axapos AHapen
3eneHuoB Bayecnas
3n06HoB JaHuna
WntoxuH Erop
KaBkaes Bnagucnas
Kapnos EBreHuit
Koponbkos ®enop
Kocosapues OmuTtpuii
KyanHos Hukuta
KyknuH Hukuta
Kyuepuk Aptem
NoTkoB ApTtem
Makwees Uropb
MantotnH Makcum
Mapkenos Amutpuit
Mewepsakos Mapk
MucunHes Makcum
MuwuH F'eoprui
MbIWwKnH Apocnas
Hosunkos CraHncnas
OscensH JleBoH
NaHowWwkKMH JaHnun
Maxantok Aptem
MNeTyxos Ceprei
MnotHMKoB Unba
MbinbupiH KOpuii
Poros Aptem
PbiuguH Uropb
CUNKUH OmunTpui
CuTiokoB AnekcaHap
CopokuH flaHumn
CnupuH Hukuta
CrenuH AHapeit
Crpwkeyc Aptem
CyxaHoB Muxaunn
TatypuH Kupuan
®enopos Nnba
®ununnos SleoHns
Xoxnos Mwuxaunn
XpunyHos Masen
XpucTos Anekcein
Yekmapes daHunn

2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2002
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001

CtynuHo"ManuHo"
BockpeceHck CAKOCLLOP
BockpeceHck CAKOCLLOP
Cepr.- Mocag, "Cantot"
CtynnHo"Oka"
OpgmnHuoBso-Epwoso
EropbeBck"Bukropua"
[3epUHCKUI "OpbuTta
LWenkoso AHOCLLU
Konomna CAKOCLLOP
Xumkum AKOCL - 2
Benoosepckuit"Cnapra"
Konomna CAKOCLLOP
MBaHTeeska KAKOCLU
Laxosckas AHOCLU
MBaHTeeska KAKOCLU
[3epUHCKU "OpbuTta
®pasmHo KAKOCLL
Cnoprt lMNntoc

Cnoprt lMNntoc
LNomogaenoso "Onumn"
Cepr.- Mocag, "Cantot"
®pasmHo KAKOCLL
KonomHa CAKOCLLOP
Mbityiwm HOCLL
WaTtypa KAKOCL
®paHoso "daken"
[3epUHCKUN "OpbuTta
Kpackoso KAKOCLL
Jlyxosuubl JHOCLL
Xumkum AKOCLU-2
KpacHoropck'"3opkuin"2
Omutpos CAKOCLLOP
Moaonbek "Maxpa"
®pasmHo KAKOCLL
®paHoso "daken"
®paHoso "daken"

Cnoprt lMNntoc
Hapo-®omuHck AHOCLL Nel
LNomogaenoso "Onumn"
Moaonbek "Maxpa"
Laxosckas AHOCLU
CtynnHo"OKa"

BuaHoe "Onnmn"
LNomogaenoso "Onumn"
Yexos AHOCLL
CnapTtak-Opexoso
Xumkum AKOCLU-2
Mokanck KAKOCL
MNoponbckmnn"Butase'"-2
MBaHTeeska KAKOCLU
Mbityiwm HOCLL
Omutpos CAKOCLLOP
Yexos AHOCLL

Cnoprt lMNntoc

®pasmHo KAKOCLL
LWenkoso AHOCLLU
Masnoso-Mocag /b
Cnoprt lMNntoc

Mbityiwm HOCLL
KpacHble KpblnibAa
Yexos AHOCLL
MBaHTeeska KAKOCLU
®pasunHo KAKOCLL
EropbeBck"Bukropus"
[3ep>knHcknin "Opbuta
®paHoso "daken"




132
133
134
135
136

LankmH Amutpui
LLlesueHKO Knpunan
LLleneTnnbHUKOB AneKcaH
lOpKoB Anekcel

fAAkosnes Unba

2000
2000
2000
2000
2001

Hornuck 4HOCLU
LLlaxosckaa AHOCLLU
Cnoprt MNntoc

Yexos AHOCLU
KpacHble Kpblaba




