Личный зачет Областных соревнований 2014 мальчики 2000-2001 г.р.

	7111 HIBINI BU ICT 0 071	Год	Соревновании 2014 ма.		Очки II		
Место	Фамилия	рожд.	Команда	тур	тур	тур	Итого
1	Кузнецов Илья	2000	СДЮСШОР "Истина"-1	80	80	Тур	160
2	, Чибис Александр	2000	СДЮСШОР "Истина"-1	64	75		139
3	Григорьев Александр	2000	СДЮСШОР "Истина"-2	67	71		138
4	Гвоздев Никита	2000	СДЮСШОР "Истина"-1	71	61		132
5	Пыльцын Данила	2000	Шатура КДЮСШ	61	67		128
6	Мигаевски Лауренцие	2000	СДЮСШОР "Истина"-2	75	48		123
7	Ксенофонтов Сергей	2001	Л/К Наседкина	56	64		120
8	Бобылев Дмитрий	2000	Л/К Наседкина	61	56		117
9 10	Волков Сергей Адров Алексей	2001 2000	Наро-Фоминск ДЮСШ №1 Химки ДЮСШ-1	50 52	58 49		108 101
11	лдров Алексеи Епишов Андрей	2000	Красногорск"Зоркий"1	48	50		98
12	Гвоздев Владислав	2000	СДЮСШОР "Истина"-2	54	43		97
13	Григорьев Иван	2000	СДЮСШОР "Истина"-3	42	52		94
14	Фоломеев Данила	2000	Красногорск"Зоркий"1	47	47		94
15	Коптевцов Михаил	2000	Химки ДЮСШ-1	46	46		92
16	Саратовский Александр	2000	Павлово-Посад ФЛГБ	37	54		91
17	Додонов Илья	2000	Химки ДЮСШ-1	49	39		88
18	Скударев Юрий	2000	Л/К Наседкина	41	45		86
19	Евтюхов Илья	2001	Подольский"Витязь"-1	40	44		84
20	Горячев Александр	2000	Фряново "Факел"	39	41		80
21	Бердышев Никита	2000	СДЮСШОР "Истина"-3	45	30		75
22	Головань Сергей	2000	Электросталь КДЮСШ	29	42		71
23	Николайчук Максим	2000	Химки ДЮСШ-1	45	26		71
24	Калашников Григорий	2000	Белоозерский"Спарта"	30	35		65
25	Букоренко Артур	2001 2001	Подольский"Витязь"-2	32 21	32 40		64
26 27	Кутуков Николай Карпов Виктор	2001	Волоколамск ДЮСШ Подольский"Витязь"-1	38	40 19		61 57
28	Угольников Даниил	2000	Подольский витязь -1 Ивантеевка КДЮСШ	35	20		57 55
29	Семенов Сергей	2001	наро-Фоминск ДЮСШ №1	17	36		53
30	Янин Кирилл	2001	Шатура КДЮСШ	31	22		53
31	Кондратьев Егор	2000	Волоколамск ДЮСШ	23	28		51
32	Сидоров Андрей	2000	Электросталь КДЮСШ	22	27		49
33	Щербаков Валерий	2001	Дмитров СДЮСШОР	12	34		46
34	Яковенко Николай	2000	Коломна СДЮСШОР	28	18		46
35	Тектов Дмитрий	2000	Л/К Наседкина	43			43
36	Носонов Максим	2000	Дмитров СДЮСШОР	10	31		41
37	Веселов Максим	2000	Луховицы ДЮСШ		38		38
38	Титов Юрий	2000	Шатура КДЮСШ Иразиотором "Зориий" 3	25	37		37 36
39	Абдурахманов Даниил Никитин Михаил		Красногорск"Зоркий"2 Фрязино КДЮСШ	36	11		36 36
40 41	Хожателев Дмитрий	2000	Фрязино КДЮСШ Ногинск ДЮСШ	15	21		36
41	Булгаков Максим	2000	Чехов ДЮСШ	35	21		35
43	Ободов Илья	2000	Красногорск "Зоркий"-2	33	33		33
44	Тащи Николай	2001	Чехов ДЮСШ	33	33		33
45	Вишняков Никита	2001	Краснознаменск ДЮСШ		29		<b>2</b> 9
46	Кошелев Дмитрий	2001	Одинцово-Ершово	14	14		28
47	Матиев Камил	2000	Ногинск ДЮСШ	27			27
48	Ступин Даниил	2001	Чехов ДЮСШ	19	8		27
49	Калитеевский Евгений	2001	Красногорск"Зоркий"2	26			<b>26</b>
50	Селиверстов Иван	2000	Зарайск СДЮСШОР	24	2		26
51	Буздуган Сергей	2000	Одинцово-Ершово		25		25
52	Кормухин Иван	2000	Одинцово-Ершово	2	23		25
53 E4	Ковба Александр Локтюхин Антон	2000 2000	Луховицы ДЮСШ Красные крылья	6	24 16		24 22
54 55	Локтюхин Антон Тимошин Никита	2000	красные крылья Подольский"Витязь"-2	6 20	10		20
56	Ковалев Евгений	2000	Раменское "Олимп"	18			18
57	Салата Никита	2000	Можайск КДЮСШ	13	17		17
58	Матиев Борис	2000	Ногинск ДЮСШ	11	5		16
59	Фофонов Владимир	2001	Подольский"Витязь"-2	16			16
60	Медвецкий Артем	2001	Мытищи ДЮСШ		15		15
61	Годарев Егор	2002	Химки ДЮСШ - 2		13		13
62	Иванов Михаил	2000	Белоозерский"Спарта"	13			13
63	Федоров Андрей	2000	Электросталь КДЮСШ	4.0	12		12
64	Герасимов Иоанн	2001	Красные крылья	10			10

			<b>1</b>			
65	Шапкин Иван		Ступино"Малино"		10	10
66	Привезенцев Вячеслав	2000	Воскресенск СДЮСШОР		9	9
67	Хромов Даниил	2001	Воскресенск СДЮСШОР		8	8
68	Шумный Антон	2001	Серг Посад "Салют"	8		8
69	, Некишов Михаил	2000	Ступино"Ока"	7		7
70	Колударов Дмитрий	2002	Одинцово-Ершово	,	6	6
				-	Ŭ	
71	Илюхин Иван	2000	Егорьевск"Виктория"	5		5
72	Михеев Максим	2000	Дзержинский "Орбита"		4	4
73	Мухаветвафин Егор	2000	Щелково ДЮСШ	4		4
74	Архипов Алексей	2000	Коломна СДЮСШОР	3		3
75	Александров Владимир	2000	Химки ДЮСШ - 2		1	1
76	Сорокин Дмитрий	2000	Белоозерский"Спарта"	1		1
		2000		-		0
77	Антонов Андрей		Коломна СДЮСШОР			
78	Артемов Кирилл	2001	Ивантеевка КДЮСШ			0
79	Ахтимейчук Максим	2001	Шаховская ДЮСШ			0
80	Балаян Алексей	2001	Ивантеевка КДЮСШ			0
81	Беляков Кирилл	2001	Дзержинский "Орбита"			0
82	Бондаренко Андрей	2001	 Фрязино КДЮСШ			0
83	Быковский Даниил	2001	Спорт Плюс			0
84	Головин Артем	2000	Спорт Плюс			0
85	Горбунов Иван	2000	Домодедово "Олимп"			0
86	Дмитриев Владимир	2000	Серг Посад "Салют"			0
87	Долгов Павел	2001	Фрязино КДЮСШ			0
88	Ершов Артем	2001	Коломна СДЮСШОР			0
89	Замаруев Сергей	2000	Мытищи ДЮСШ			0
90	Захаров Андрей	2000	Шатура КДЮСШ			0
		2000				0
91	Зеленцов Вячеслав					
92	Злобнов Данила		Дзержинский "Орбита"			0
93	Илюхин Егор	2001	Красково КДЮСШ			0
94	Кавкаев Владислав	2001	Луховицы ДЮСШ			0
95	Карпов Евгений	2001	Химки ДЮСШ-2			0
96	Корольков Федор	2001	Красногорск"Зоркий"2			0
97	Косоварцев Дмитрий	2001	Дмитров СДЮСШОР			0
98	Кудинов Никита	2001	Подольск "Пахра"			0
99	Куклин Никита	2001	Фрязино КДЮСШ			0
100	Кучерик Артем	2000	Фряново "Факел"			0
101	Лютков Артем	2000	Фряново "Факел"			0
102	Макшеев Игорь	2000	Спорт Плюс			0
103	Малютин Максим	2000	Наро-Фоминск ДЮСШ №1			0
	Маркелов Дмитрий	2000	Домодедово "Олимп"			0
104						_
105	Мещеряков Марк		Подольск "Пахра"			0
106	Мисинев Максим		Шаховская ДЮСШ			0
107	Мишин Георгий	2000	Ступино"Ока"			0
108	Мышкин Ярослав	2001	Видное "Олимп"			0
109	Новиков Станислав	2000	Домодедово "Олимп"			0
110	Овсепян Левон	2001	Чехов ДЮСШ			Ö
111	Панюшкин Даниил	2001	Спартак-Орехово			0
112	Пахалюк Артем	2001	Химки ДЮСШ-2			0
113	Петухов Сергей	2000	Можайск КДЮСШ			0
114	Плотников Илья	2000	Подольский"Витязь"-2			0
115	Пыльцын Юрий	2001	Ивантеевка КДЮСШ			0
116	Рогов Артем	2000	Мытищи ДЮСШ			0
117	Рыцвин Игорь	2001	Дмитров СДЮСШОР			Ö
	гыцвин инорв Силкин Дмитрий	2001	Чехов ДЮСШ			0
118			T 7			
119	Ситюков Александр	2001	Спорт Плюс			0
120	Сорокин Даниил	2000	Фрязино КДЮСШ			0
121	Спирин Никита	2001	Щелково ДЮСШ			0
122	Степин Андрей	2001	Павлово-Посад ФЛГБ			0
123	Стрижеус Артем	2000	Спорт Плюс			0
124	Суханов Михаил	2001	Мытищи ДЮСШ			0
		2001				0
125	Татурин Кирилл		Красные крылья			
126	Федоров Илья	2001	Чехов ДЮСШ			0
127	Филиппов Леонид	2001				0
128	Хохлов Михаил	2000	Фрязино КДЮСШ			0
129	Хрипунов Павел	2001	Егорьевск"Виктория"			0
130	Христов Алексей	2001	Дзержинский "Орбита"			0
131	Чекмарев Даниил		Фряново "Факел"			0
101	.cimapes Authini	_001	. printed taken			

I	132	Шайкин Дмитрий	2000	Ногинск ДЮСШ		0
	133	Шевченко Кирилл	2000	Шаховская ДЮСШ		0
	134	Щепетильников Алексан,	2000	Спорт Плюс		0
		Юрков Алексей	2000	Чехов ДЮСШ		0
	136	Яковлев Илья	2001	Красные крылья		0